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CLAMPING PARTS  ACCESSORY 4 PAIR

M16x 60L : 4EA

테이블 직경
Table Diameter

센터 높이
Center Height

테이블 내경
Table Inner Diameter

관통경
Spindle Through Hole Diameter

클램프 방식
Clamp Method

관성 모멘트
Allowable Work Innertia

클램프 토크
Clamp Torque

회전 속도
Max. Spindle Speed

기어비
Gear Ratio

무게
Weight

∅240 mm

185 mm

∅105H7

∅70H8

Hydraulic
25 ~ 35 kgf/cm2

3.12 kg·m2

1500 N·m

33.3 min-1

[MOTOR MAX 3000 min-1]

1 / 90

116 kg

ISO VG #220
기어 오일

Gear Lubrication

SPECIFICATION

허용하중
ALLOWABLE MASS OF WORK

250 kg [ HOR. ]

125 kg [ VER. ]
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Drain Port
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Drain Port

Oil gauge

Drain port

Rc 3/8
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LEFT TYPE (좌)
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6-M12 TAP DP` 20

5

18 h7

90110

130155

1
5

3
0

1
8
5

3
2
0

135155180

470

3
0
°

3-M12 TAP DP` 20

Hydraulic port for clamp
or Tail spindle clamp connection port

Rc 1/4

82
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6-M8 TAP
DP` 16

Hydraulic port for clamp
or Tail spindle clamp connection port

Rc 1/4
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TABLE T-HOME

210

172

3-M10 TAP DP' 18

125130

4-M12 TAP DP` 20

Lubrication port

(at vertical installation)

Lubrication port

(at horizontal installation)

Hole for tightening coupling

Rc 1/4
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Hole for tightening coupling

Rc 1/4

2-M12 TAP DP` 20
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Air purge

( Air hose ∅8 )

UnClamp Detection

0.2 MPa ( 2.0kg/cm2 )

Clamp Detection

2.8 MPa ( 28kg/cm2 )

HYD. 입력 : CLAMP

MOTOR COVER

AIR PURGE

AIR FILTER

REGULATOR

DRAIN CATCH

CUSTOMER MUST PREPARE

P

T

Main power
25 ~ 35 kgf/cm2

M12 Eye bolt

HYD. Clamp Port
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